The new DPS5000 from GE, part of the UNIK5000
family, offers integrated digital electronics to
enhance the performance level of the UNIK 5000
Pressure Sensing Platform to levels unmatched
by traditional analogue sensors. It features an I2C
digital interface, over which fully compensated
readings of Pressure and Temperature are sent, as
well as control of many functions of the device.

Ordering Notes
Note 1: Cable length 3 m
Typical Order Example:
DPS503D-TC-A3-CC-H1-PF 20 bar gauge
Electrical Connector
Option Code Description IP rating
0 Internal None (flying leads) -
3 External Polyurethane cable IP68 to 700 mH2O
Wiring Details
Option 0 Internal Option 3
External
Function
Pin Colour
1 Red Red Supply +ve
2 Yellow Orange I2C SDA
3 Green Black I2C SCL
4 Blue White 0 V
5 Orange Yellow Do not
Connect
6 Black Blue Do not
Connect
- - Screen Case
General Certifications
RoHS 2011/65/EU
CRN Certified OF 13650.513467890YTN for
pressure ranges up to and including 100 bar
CE Conformity
ATEX 2014/34/EU (Optional)
EMC Directive 2014/30/EU (External version only)
BS EN 61326-1:2013
BS EN 61000-6-1: 2007
BS EN 61000-6-3: 2007 + A1:2011
Hazardous Area Approvals
External Version (Apparatus)
ATEX   II 1G
IECEx Ex ia IIC T4 Ga (-40°C ≤ Ta ≤ 80°C)
Internal Version (Component)
ATEX   II 1G
IECEx Ex ia IIC Ga
© 2015 Baker Hughes, a GE company – All rights reserved.
Baker Hughes reserves the right to make changes in specifications and features shown herein, or discontinue the product described at any time without notice or obligation. Contact your BHGE
representative for the most current information. The Baker Hughes logo is a trade mark of Baker Hughes, a GE company. The GE Monogram is a trademark of the General Electric Company.